AVE MARIA ACADEMY
SCHOOL CALENDAR 2022-2023

MARCH

18-26
APRIL

6-10
18

19

20
24-28
25

28
28-29
29

Middle School Lenten Retreat (Grades 6-8)
Assessment Day

End of 2" Trimester

Gala

Catechism Bee (US @ 9:30 a.m.,, LS @ 10:45 a.m.)
Feast of St. Patrick Pizza Lunch

Spring Break (No School)

PK-4* Grade Mother/Daughter Event
End of 3" Quarter

Easter Break (No School)
Father/Daughter Event

Geography Bee @ 9:30 a.m.

State of the School Address @ 7 p.m.
Standardized Testing

Feast of St. Mark Pizza Lunch

Mid-3' Trimester

Spring Drama Production @ 6:30 p.m.
Assessment Day

MAY

5 May Crowning @ 10:00 a.m.

5 May Crowning Pizza Lunch

9 Mid-4™ Quarter

9-1 Public Classes

20 Crusader Classic 5K

22-26  Art Show

24 Band Concert @ 2:00 p.m.

25 Spring Concert @ 6:30 p.m.

29 Memorial Day (No School)
JUNE

1 8™ Grade Graduation @ 6:30 p.m.
1-2 Final Exams (Grades 3-7)

7 Field Day

8 End of 4" Quarter & 3" Trimester
8 Last Day of School

8 Awards Ceremony @ 11:00 a.m.
8 School Picnic @ 11:30 a.m.

9 Faculty Workshop

21 Assessment Day

Ave Maria Academy 2023-2024 Major Calendar Dates

Wednesday, August 30"

Tuesday, September 5

Thur,, October 19" — Fri., October 20™
Thursday, October 26

Friday, October 27"

Friday, November 10"

Tuesday, November 21+

Wed., November 22" — Fri, November 24"
Thursday, December 21

Fri, December 22" - Tue. January 2"
Monday, January 15"

Thursday, February 15

Friday, February 16"

Monday, February 19"

Saturday, March 2

Fri. March 22" — Mon. April 1%

Friday, April 26™

Monday, May 27

Thursday, May 30"

Wednesday, June 5%

Back to School Night

First Day of School

Fall Break (No School)

Evening Conferences

Daytime Conferences (No School)
Professional Development Day (No School)
Grandparents Day

Thanksgiving Break (No School)

Christmas Pageant

Christmas Break (No School)

Martin Luther King Jr. Day (No School)
Evening Conferences

Daytime Conferences (No School)
Presidents’ Day (No School)

Gala

Spring & Easter Break (No School)
Professional Development Day (No School)
Memorial Day (No School)

8" Grade Graduation

Last Day of School

Updated 3/3/23
(Dates Subject to Change)




